
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

DeLaune Drilling Lee DeLaune 92
DeLaune Drilling John Bailey 85
DeLaune Drilling JD Fontenot 87
DeLaune Drilling Jason Dalmann 94
DeLaune Drilling Eddie Ojeda 95

453
Rental Xpress Henry Hensley 87
Rental Xpress Steve Horton 88
Rental Xpress Hank Shaper 94
Rental Xpress Art Rivera 97
Rental Xpress Danny Webb 87

453
Stoic Services Freddy Cocek 86
Stoic Services Ghost 83
Stoic Services David Thade 89
Stoic Services Ghost 82
Stoic Services Steve Thade 96

436
JMP Petroleum Technologies Gene Cameron 86
JMP Petroleum Technologies Melissa Tankersley 85
JMP Petroleum Technologies Matt James 85
JMP Petroleum Technologies Barry Marks 85
JMP Petroleum Technologies Jeff Henderson 78

419



NOV Tyler Burnett 97
NOV Scott Dixon 86
NOV Brandon Huhndorf 81
NOV Aaron Hutching 63
NOV Chad Fullilove 87

414
Coastal Chemical Company Dustin Engelke 83
Coastal Chemical Company Tyler Vidrine 71
Coastal Chemical Company Quirt McClendon 92
Coastal Chemical Company Craig Becker 80
Coastal Chemical Company Bryce Vines 86

412
Bronco Oilfield Services Darryl Landers 84
Bronco Oilfield Services Mike Ross 73
Bronco Oilfield Services Russell Werner 77
Bronco Oilfield Services Curtis Tegeler 89
Bronco Oilfield Services GHOST 87

410
Meyer Services #1 Luis Aguilar 78
Meyer Services #1 JR Garcia 81
Meyer Services #1 Ghost 81
Meyer Services #1 Nano Ramirez 79
Meyer Services #1 Ghost 81

400
WS Energy Blake Willard 73
WS Energy Porter 72
WS Energy Sergio Lopez 84
WS Energy Ed Hughes 69
WS Energy Ghost 88

386



Padre Tubular #2 Tom Herrlich 70
Padre Tubular #2 Robert Pinkerton 78
Padre Tubular #2 Tara Jones 79
Padre Tubular #2 Calvert Jones 86
Padre Tubular #2 James Schmidt 73

386
Genesis Fluids Casey Jones 80
Genesis Fluids Chris Mayo 86
Genesis Fluids Robbie Lera 59
Genesis Fluids Charlie Walters 86
Genesis Fluids Ryan Lera 73

384
LV Crane and Rigging, LLC Jason Atkinson 66
LV Crane and Rigging, LLC Eric Fitzhuzh 84
LV Crane and Rigging, LLC Allan Woodruff 82
LV Crane and Rigging, LLC Anita Woodruff 75
LV Crane and Rigging, LLC John Atkinson 56

363
Meyer Services #2 John Champaign 80
Meyer Services #2 Mike Lopez 73
Meyer Services #2 Hector Rodriguez 63
Meyer Services #2 Joel Salinas 67
Meyer Services #2 Ghost 79

362
Ironman Specialty Fluids, LLC Shawn Garcia 72
Ironman Specialty Fluids, LLC Oscar Lopez 75
Ironman Specialty Fluids, LLC Cody Jacobsen 66
Ironman Specialty Fluids, LLC Matt Quintero 83
Ironman Specialty Fluids, LLC Scott Mangold 62

358



Advantek Todd Greer 75
Advantek Jay Cecil 63
Advantek Jared Ives 70
Advantek Ryan Hobson 75
Advantek Trey Cecil 69

352
Gladiator Energy Paul Cabrera 69
Gladiator Energy Mack Enzie 55
Gladiator Energy Shelby Blanchard 77
Gladiator Energy Ryan Broglie 79
Gladiator Energy Jim Gieptner 70

350
Mustang Extreme #1 Dave Ferris 69
Mustang Extreme #1 Jimmy McDonald 81
Mustang Extreme #1 Landen Thompson 58
Mustang Extreme #1 Gabe Gonzales 58
Mustang Extreme #1 Jacob Medina 70

336
Mustang Extreme #2 GHOST 67
Mustang Extreme #2 GHOST 84
Mustang Extreme #2 GHOST 46
Mustang Extreme #2 GHOST 68
Mustang Extreme #2 GHOST 57

322
Axis Energy Ray Stoebner 65
Axis Energy Gilbert 61
Axis Energy Val 44
Axis Energy D.R. Stoebner 74
Axis Energy Flo Hinojosa 74

318



Target Hospitality David Prather 83
Target Hospitality David Pellerin 73
Target Hospitality Brandon Fos 70
Target Hospitality Shiloh Alastuey 75

301
Padre Tubular #1 James Noakes 78
Padre Tubular #1 Kelly Craven 79
Padre Tubular #1 Blaine Spies 71
Padre Tubular #1 Sherry Spies 58

286
Exero Well Integrity Elizabeth Sones 48
Exero Well Integrity Marchall Wills 62
Exero Well Integrity Josh Bolanos 73
Exero Well Integrity Richard Mohr 90

273
Star Oilfield Services, Inc. Chris Klement 80
Star Oilfield Services, Inc. Trudye Klement 20
Star Oilfield Services, Inc. Clay Hill 61
Star Oilfield Services, Inc. Tina Hill 29
Star Oilfield Services, Inc. Danny Sepulvada 69

259
Trillium OTR Jerry Civiletto 52
Trillium OTR Andrew Gardner 46
Trillium OTR Brian Gabbert 48
Trillium OTR Santos Chavez 65
Trillium OTR Anna Riser 44

255



Howard Energy Partners Michael Johnston 81
Howard Energy Partners David Penning 68
Howard Energy Partners Tricia Kocurek 83

232
Blue Arrow Christian Moreno 92
Blue Arrow Benjamin Snowden 71

163
Wildcat Oil Tools Don Hall 60
Wildcat Oil Tools Chris Cantrell 78

138



Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

NOV Tyler Burnett 97
Rental Xpress Art Rivera 97
Stoic Services Steve Thade 96
DeLaune Drilling Eddie Ojeda 95
DeLaune Drilling Jason Dalmann 94
Rental Xpress Hank Shaper 94
Blue Arrow Christian Moreno 92
Coastal Chemical Company Quirt McClendon 92
DeLaune Drilling Lee DeLaune 92
Exero Well Integrity Richard Mohr 90
Stoic Services David Thade 89
Bronco Oilfield Services Curtis Tegeler 89
Rental Xpress Steve Horton 88
DeLaune Drilling JD Fontenot 87
NOV Chad Fullilove 87
Rental Xpress Henry Hensley 87
Rental Xpress Danny Webb 87
Stoic Services Freddy Cocek 86
Coastal Chemical Company Bryce Vines 86
JMP Petroleum Technologies Gene Cameron 86
NOV Scott Dixon 86
Padre Tubular #2 Calvert Jones 86
Genesis Fluids Chris Mayo 86
Genesis Fluids Charlie Walters 86
DeLaune Drilling John Bailey 85
JMP Petroleum Technologies Melissa Tankersley 85



Individual
JMP Petroleum Technologies Matt James 85
JMP Petroleum Technologies Barry Marks 85
WS Energy Sergio Lopez 84
Bronco Oilfield Services Darryl Landers 84
LV Crane and Rigging, LLC Eric Fitzhuzh 84
Coastal Chemical Company Dustin Engelke 83
Howard Energy Partners Tricia Kocurek 83
Target Hospitality David Prather 83
Ironman Specialty Fluids, LLC Matt Quintero 83
LV Crane and Rigging, LLC Allan Woodruff 82
Meyer Services #1 JR Garcia 81
Mustang Extreme #1 Jimmy McDonald 81
Howard Energy Partners Michael Johnston 81
NOV Brandon Huhndorf 81
Meyer Services #2 John Champaign 80
Coastal Chemical Company Craig Becker 80
Star Oilfield Services, Inc. Chris Klement 80
Genesis Fluids Casey Jones 80
Meyer Services #1 Nano Ramirez 79
Gladiator Energy Ryan Broglie 79
Padre Tubular #1 Kelly Craven 79
Padre Tubular #2 Tara Jones 79
Meyer Services #1 Luis Aguilar 78
JMP Petroleum Technologies Jeff Henderson 78
Wildcat Oil Tools Chris Cantrell 78
Padre Tubular #1 James Noakes 78



Individual
Padre Tubular #2 Robert Pinkerton 78
Gladiator Energy Shelby Blanchard 77
Bronco Oilfield Services Russell Werner 77
Target Hospitality Shiloh Alastuey 75
LV Crane and Rigging, LLC Anita Woodruff 75
Advantek Todd Greer 75
Advantek Ryan Hobson 75
Ironman Specialty Fluids, LLC Oscar Lopez 75
Axis Energy D.R. Stoebner 74
Axis Energy Flo Hinojosa 74
Meyer Services #2 Mike Lopez 73
WS Energy Blake Willard 73
Exero Well Integrity Josh Bolanos 73
Bronco Oilfield Services Mike Ross 73
Target Hospitality David Pellerin 73
Padre Tubular #2 James Schmidt 73
Genesis Fluids Ryan Lera 73
WS Energy Porter 72
Ironman Specialty Fluids, LLC Shawn Garcia 72
Blue Arrow Benjamin Snowden 71
Coastal Chemical Company Tyler Vidrine 71
Padre Tubular #1 Blaine Spies 71
Mustang Extreme #1 Jacob Medina 70
Gladiator Energy Jim Gieptner 70
Target Hospitality Brandon Fos 70
Advantek Jared Ives 70



Individual
Padre Tubular #2 Tom Herrlich 70
Mustang Extreme #1 Dave Ferris 69
WS Energy Ed Hughes 69
Gladiator Energy Paul Cabrera 69
Star Oilfield Services, Inc. Danny Sepulvada 69
Advantek Trey Cecil 69
Howard Energy Partners David Penning 68
Meyer Services #2 Joel Salinas 67
LV Crane and Rigging, LLC Jason Atkinson 66
Ironman Specialty Fluids, LLC Cody Jacobsen 66
Axis Energy Ray Stoebner 65
Trillium OTR Santos Chavez 65
Meyer Services #2 Hector Rodriguez 63
NOV Aaron Hutching 63
Advantek Jay Cecil 63
Exero Well Integrity Marchall Wills 62
Ironman Specialty Fluids, LLC Scott Mangold 62
Star Oilfield Services, Inc. Clay Hill 61
Axis Energy Gilbert 61
Wildcat Oil Tools Don Hall 60
Genesis Fluids Robbie Lera 59
Mustang Extreme #1 Landen Thompson 58
Mustang Extreme #1 Gabe Gonzales 58
Padre Tubular #1 Sherry Spies 58
LV Crane and Rigging, LLC John Atkinson 56
Gladiator Energy Mack Enzie 55



Individual
Trillium OTR Jerry Civiletto 52
Exero Well Integrity Elizabeth Sones 48
Trillium OTR Brian Gabbert 48
Trillium OTR Andrew Gardner 46
Axis Energy Val 44
Trillium OTR Anna Riser 44
Star Oilfield Services, Inc. Tina Hill 29
Star Oilfield Services, Inc. Trudye Klement 20



API AWARDS

Company First Last Scores
JMP Petroleum Technologies Melissa Tankersley 85

Company First Last Scores
Rental Xpress Art Rivera 97

Company First Last Scores
Mustang Extreme #1 Landen Thompson 58

Company First Last Scores Award
DeLaune Drilling Lee DeLaune 92
DeLaune Drilling John Bailey 85
DeLaune Drilling JD Fontenot 87
DeLaune Drilling Jason Dalmann 94
DeLaune Drilling Eddie Ojeda 95

453
Rental Xpress Henry Hensley 87
Rental Xpress Steve Horton 88
Rental Xpress Hank Shaper 94
Rental Xpress Art Rivera 97
Rental Xpress Danny Webb 87

453
JMP Petroleum Technologies Gene Cameron 86
JMP Petroleum Technologies Melissa Tankersley 85
JMP Petroleum Technologies Matt James 85
JMP Petroleum Technologies Barry Marks 85
JMP Petroleum Technologies Jeff Henderson 78
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